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24/25 Senior Indoor Competition · 24/25 Supers Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 08 Nov 2024

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

St Patrick's NCE

Tue 12 Nov 2024 21:00
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC OCHC

Tue 12 Nov 2024 21:50
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

ANUWHC Central
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 15 Nov 2024

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:30
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central St Patrick's

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC NCE

Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC ANUWHC
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 22 Nov 2024

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

NCE ANUWHC

Tue 26 Nov 2024 21:00
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

St Patrick's OCHC

Tue 26 Nov 2024 21:50
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central TVHC
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 29 Nov 2024

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 03 Dec 2024 18:30
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

NCE Central

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC St Patrick's

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

ANUWHC OCHC
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 06 Dec 2024

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC Central

Tue 10 Dec 2024 21:00
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC NCE

Tue 10 Dec 2024 21:50
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

St Patrick's ANUWHC
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 24 Jan 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 28 Jan 2025 18:30
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC TVHC

Tue 28 Jan 2025 19:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central ANUWHC

Tue 28 Jan 2025 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

NCE St Patrick's

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 Jan 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 30 Jan 2025 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

St Patrick's Central

Thu 30 Jan 2025 21:00
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

ANUWHC TVHC

Thu 30 Jan 2025 21:50
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

NCE OCHC
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 Jan 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Feb 2025 18:30
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

ANUWHC NCE
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Tue 04 Feb 2025 19:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC St Patrick's

Tue 04 Feb 2025 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC Central

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 07 Feb 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Feb 2025 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC ANUWHC

Tue 11 Feb 2025 21:00
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central NCE

Tue 11 Feb 2025 21:50
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

St Patrick's TVHC
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 14 Feb 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 18 Feb 2025 18:30
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

ANUWHC St Patrick's

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

NCE TVHC

Tue 18 Feb 2025 20:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central OCHC
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